Jahresausstellung

Akademie der
Bildenden Kunste
Munchen

26.7.bis 3.8.2025

Eroffnung
Samstag 26.7.
14-22 Uhr
Letzter Einlass
21 Uhr

Offnungszeiten
27.7.-1.8.
14-20 Uhr
2.-3.8.

11-20 Uhr

Akademiestr. 2
80799 Munchen

www.jahresausstellung-adbk.de
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